LN I A
7 #: 3507-6400
% ¥ :2463-7535
S gt http://www.ttc.edu.hk
% 28 ttc@ttc.edu.hk

=3

#HE . mMBot kKEWBFL 22

B 4ndn il p #9:2026 & 59 20 P
£Lp P 20264# 6% I5p(TE LpER)



SEE

AR [mBot ZEMMAEA]

1. KBAE
1.1 PEAERTAYE SRS

1.2 mBot ZEE#k A EH: (K& 100 #2120 )

LS

Programmable Robot

Software and Graphical interface for Mac, Windows, iPad Supported

programming: Arduino IDE

Inputs: Light sensor, button, infrared receiver, ultrasonic sensor, line
follower

Outputs: Buzzer, RGB LED, Infrared emitting, two motor, ports

Microcontroller: Based on Arduino Uno

Power: Support 4 x 1.5V AA batteries or 3.7V-DC lithium battery

Wireless Communication: Bluetooth

Dimensions: 17 x 13 x 9 cm assembled

Included Part List 1 x Chassis

1 x Battery Holder

1 x Route Map

2 X 6P6C RJ25 Cable

4 x Brass Stud M4*25
4 x Screw M2.2*9

2 X Motor

1 x mCore Case

2 X Wheel

2 X Velcro

1 x USB Cable

8 x M3 Nut

1 x mCore

1 x Me Line Follower
1 x Mini Caster Wheel




1 x Screw Driver

15 x Screw M4*8

6 X Screw M3*25

1 x Me Ultrasonic Sensor
1 x Bluetooth

1.3 £t 6 il A freE K E R IR (B B B e A S IR AR TR - TR OUEHE)
14 BRI ATERIIRE 30 RINZEEEIR

2. AR
AR TR A ABR » FEBEIE - B RIS - WA R TR
RIS ERATHTE ¢ S A T B b -

3. AR
3.1 R AT H BB E L -

3.2 A A TR BN & 2 i T 5 BB 2 BT s A A e H B 2
SRR - IR R R MR - EANGE R BRREE - MRS IR GRS
JAREME

3.3 RIS AR E BN S > s 1226 SOREIG ARG ] > A5
(EREPNe s =N E i eal e

3.4 AR ASHIUE 1L Z PSRRI - AR E AT Z B BAL S AELA > AFAE
BRI Z (LA SR -

3.5 A AREANER - EGRE - B RRHEAKHEENARZ S G EMA
H B NFIR AR (RIE R AR T AR 201 2 (FIERERSERET) Frit
TERT TS ) o BRARIR RS EB TR 4 U (PG LERRMBBRGI) FrsTHARYET

TRIT > ARCARE RIS ARG Y S HHE - TR H R AT A L M S22 AR
KREIEEE EEEEE -

4. BBEFE ~ AR RIAR

4.1 HESRIRZ AL AT EIAFE AR (www.ttc.edu.hk ) » ZHU TR K i (EH H
N o IR ENEE R OATIATREA - FARGER AR - JEBE KRR A
FtEE H N AR FTBHS | S IHB AR L 4 » SR - ARTFEEHL
TEiE o

4.2 RESEERFER - S HENEE AR E T HH & EHE -



4.3 SR E VAR E AWM - WKEFENEE - SEHEAEEN " mBot ZERIER
AEHR ) K TRESHEREHR -

4.4 FAMEEEA BRI RE _ ERAIRAFER AR AR EER G ERES 0
RAZEREEHHCH -

4.5 AEER BN FEINRAEEEROH BT R (IR D IHBHaE TR - A H A
aT o ARFZIL T RAAR SRR AR - Al A FRRIAE RS8R - 5998
AR BAFVAEZRES 6 HE 10 By > GAMESHAZH -

4.6 BB TR S A A SR A BT A+ I DR R A 7
AL -

4.7 HIFEAT B2 IR SR & RAE A BEAE - TReE S P IR AR FF B AR A
I AR R N GRIE R AR S Rl — HA R AEY) -

5. B -BERE B
51N ~ g A KB ANGRER(ER - REGHKA - NEEHESHREHY
AHZ B G EM R RREENFR AN E (FEZEMSE 201 = (F7EHERK
B ) AT FRERY T Mg ) o B~ Hofg B SUREA R A B R HE ] %
B SR - RN A HUALHEY &Y > 8 AR RS AT 5 2 LA 4R
KEHREA LAREE

5.2 M5 B TS R AR R T — 7 S A A A0 AT By »
RIS © HIEE RIS i T A M S 4 Ere es -

6. FHZEER
AR P EVE HHAREET L H A DA A SR R - AR S B4 B B R RE A
B4 ~ W e HAM AR H EFAr e RS NI 8o 2 Rt L
[EIF g DUET M F R —IHESE BN E - MESEN S ie iR - A~ —
ELVER R AFERZE - AREEEVERE » AR EEHPOES R A SRR -

1. BuEHEARESIER A
7.1 BIfEHHH:2026 4 5 H 20 H F @i HHH:2026 426 H 15 H N4 1 851 -
7.2 TR E DU SR (- 2y o B A B AR B e B AR -
7.3 BAEE BRI H B N4 1 B i as st 2 it g o P B A B 5%
SEHERREIW > EEHEEEA " mBot BB AEN | T o BHAEIARHE
EFEAMEAZHE o D EEE R - RIDIEEEIEUS H HA R 8 A -

it HERE R BN E TR - BB a3 R OFMRE S/ e ERE
(S5 > B H SR R IR AE A T — (8 EERR TP+ -



EN YN

SRt =EE
frss N o BRI
sak o WRIRAEILSE

Bk : (852) 35076400/ 92061054
fHE . (852) 2463-7535
ANl . http://lwww.ttc.edu.hk

B - ttemet@ttc.edu.hk



TEREARE -
FRAE [mBot Em Az ] JEH

8 HEHEEFK

F—HEhT

ARNANAFTGEE S [mBot BB AEM] AIEARE K LU TN ROE > A& IHE
ARHETE - EfhEes -

FARATAYEE AL 7T

1
2 mBot M AEN (K& 100 H 2 120 &)

At AR A

Programmable Robot

Software and Graphical interface for Mac, Windows, iPad Supported

programming: Arduino IDE

Inputs: Light sensor, button, infrared receiver, ultrasonic sensor, line
follower

Outputs: Buzzer, RGB LED, Infrared emitting, two motor, ports

Microcontroller: Based on Arduino Uno

Power: Support 4 x 1.5V AA batteries or 3.7V-DC lithium battery

Wireless Communication: Bluetooth

Dimensions: 17 x 13 x 9 cm assembled

Included Part List 1 x Chassis

1 x Battery Holder

1 x Route Map

2 X 6P6C RJ25 Cable
4 x Brass Stud M4*25
4 x Screw M2.2*9

2 X Motor

1 x mCore Case

2 X Wheel




2 X Velcro

1 x USB Cable

8 x M3 Nut

1 x mCore

1 x Me Line Follower
1 x Mini Caster Wheel
1 x Screw Driver

15 x Screw M4*8

6 X Screw M3*25

1 x Me Ultrasonic Sensor
1 x Bluetooth

Tt 6 (i H IRE e B R ARG (B & an e Al 2 s Y A (A R
Ry > AR 1)
B IARER IR 30 RINEEFIN




&= R E R

(A
AT
(—) (=) (=) [ (m
HERSE VISR E | EE

(F&IT)

1 mBot ZE2 M AEMS | 100-120
V.1.2 (B5ZFRR)

fat -

ARRELANAE > AEISERGET R R e E S meR EE L
R8P R iR - A ] R NHR B E SR e o L
ALY FEE -

L IERE 47 -

S B E BRI ORI RS E

¥ (GFLUEPSEES )

EE

INE] I




AR T E R

) T YANCIE A

RS SCHIAE:

NGRS
BEEA

JaRir:

frss R

NEEHE:
HHAZE H HA: 4 H H

AN EIAE R B ARG R IR

S

N EBE NBEZ IR RG] B EETIHRY HI R Ay Ry ERS - DURBT R EavEnAl - 26t
PRI b RARE BRI EHEIIRES - N B ARG > FrA RERRIEEHRVIRE > 97017
MR RZ A ATHIRUE SR (RS © R el b i L TREET 90 R A 3 BT A —E FR4W
RERARAY AR S BUE (T — (o 1R - ARSI ARSCIN - RO DR E 2
TN o T T % E NIRORaEH A FIHY R SRS AL R R B E R E AR THAF R
THRAY RS N IR A 2 -



I
B 8 <y - FRRE PREK

WA~ B B R R ANG RS RR - ES FEEEME - & EFEEAGEIM
[BE S5 H AR BZ B G HIE M R R A R R 2 ( FAEEDIE 201 = (iR ERET) A
FUERY TR 5 ) o B~ He BsEARARI A LRAMEI N - MRIE (PR ERET)
AITERCIRAT » A A E B G AR - SRR RUMAL G EY > M8 N BB S 2]
RRERE S ARAE -

1L
EERR TS

N B NERLRIE R ARSI A LA HARE - B IR A AT &~ IR
A B ARG A F G B R R B B L G E B T & IR TH T RECEEN Ryl
HUHH A EIERBAVHERN] » )RR % - SRBIRIEEBR A G ~ AFERE - L3k
Frakndtra > AL ESIEREAE -

N AMESE R N YR =R > EARCA] DA RIS IR 54
() HAEE SR T RE BB B A G F R L = TR T B M B R 221
1T RyEEE)

() EEERHHEAESNEEBETTSININEZZE 5
(i) RSB R ol e —FE {5 B PR -

AR EAURSE » AN S RIAERIE Y AT FR > AAFEE BRINR
HER R B R AR A BT GRS A AR

10



g

R E AR ENIAREE

e (=48)
HEA -

AN FEFTHES AN TR BB B E - FRE A SO R EE B LK -

TIHHEENNER - FAREERI—EHTHE - oS EHE N AR THE]
i B FEH -

FEN I
GHEIHRRAL - PlaiES ~ K3~ MED)

ErhsEACERE > (AR NEEEERARE - LN

FEE AR ik Ry

EERLARHS - RS -

HE -

11



FREIF S N R
s=p#: T mBot ZREMR AEG-

I

RAFIEHEAMEENE, AAFEAREABSIIZERIAE, RGO T:

JRA:

NEIIEI S

ANREABES AR T 48
WA GEELAEMSIER)

e A AR %2

EEHH : e - .

s T

12



